Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-501 SCHL ACD @PRINCETON (6/4/25-6/18/25) M-F 7:10A-2:10P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:11 AM SHORE RD ,30058 & SHORE DR ,30058 (WEST) 1 1
06:15 AM  CRESCENT BEND COVE, 30087 & WATSON BAY, 30087 1 2
06:18 AM TIDEWATER TRCE ,30087 & WATERS EDGE DR ,30087 1 3
06:24 AM  GLEN COVE LA & WATER FALL LA ,30087 1 4
06:29 AM 409 ARBOR RIDGE DR, 30087 2 6
06:35 AM  WYNBROOKE PKWY, 30087 & WYNMEADOW CT, 30087 2 8
06:40 AM ORCHARDS WALK, 30087 & ROCKBRIDGE RD, 30087 2 10
06:46 AM ROCKBRIDGE RD & STONEHEDGE DR, 30087 1 11
06:51 AM ROCKBRIDGE RD 30087 & EDGEFIELD DR 30087 1 12
06:55 AM LAKEWATER ESTATES LA ,30087 & WURTENBURG CT ,30087 2 14
06:59 AM HITT LAKE TRL ,30087 & LAKEWATER VIEW LA ,30087 2 16
07:10 AM  SCHOOL: PRINCETON ELEM SCH 0 0

LR EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

End of Run: 345.802

R R R R R R R EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

06/02/2025 Page 1



